
Mens Singles Elite  -  Slutspel 1(2)

 093 JOBS H

 343 BRODD V

 252 SJÖLANDER E

 113 FARNES M

 414 EDWARDSSON I

 375 DOCHERTY H

 227 CLOU A

 338 WALKER K

 144 DAHLSTRÖM N

 343 BRODD V

 342 ERIKSSON A
 343 BRODD V

-10, 3, -9, 8, 5

 093 JOBS H

 176 HEDBLAD S

 093 JOBS H
6, 5, 6

5, 3, 9

-9, 8, 7, -11, 6

 343 BRODD V

 414 EDWARDSSON I

 227 CLOU A

 144 DAHLSTRÖM N

 336 KHAI LAM N

 124 FÄRDIG E

 334 LIDEN H

 090 ALESTEDT P

 390 LEHTLAAN P M

 267 KARLSSON A

 332 LUNDQVIST S

 394 LARSSON L

 268 RANSGART F

 111 FRANSSON KLE

 343 BRODD V

 144 DAHLSTRÖM N

 336 KHAI LAM N

 090 ALESTEDT P

 267 KARLSSON A

 332 LUNDQVIST S

 111 FRANSSON KLE

9, 3, 4

5, 9, 9

7, 8, -5, -7, 5

4, 11, 7

8, 6, 3

9, 6, -6, -8, 12

9, 9, 12

9, -7, 9, 8

8, -9, 7, 9

8, 9, 7

9, -8, 5, 8

9, 4, 10

10, 1, 8

8, 3, 3

-7, 3, 6, 5

8, 14, -8, 7

2, 6, 4

14, -9, 8, 7

9, 7, 5

8, 6, 11

3, 4, 3

 332 LUNDQVIST S

 394 LARSSON L

 004 GEVERS P

 268 RANSGART F

 148 BJERKE E

 226 COUDERC A

 111 FRANSSON KLE

 336 KHAI LAM N

 410 SJÖVOLD A

 124 FÄRDIG E

 386 JOHANSSON M

 321 BERGMAN W

 334 LIDEN H

 413 BRUNZELL K

 090 ALESTEDT P

 241 HABSCHEID S

 390 LEHTLAAN P M

 267 KARLSSON A

 333 USOV M

 411 GJÖRLING L

7, -9, 7, 7

 388 VUHKA I

 059 DURAKOVIC N

 176 HEDBLAD S

 148 BJERKE Ebbe, Halmstad BTK
 226 COUDERC Axel, Ligue Occitanie FRA

 111 FRANSSON KLERCK Alexander, Forneb

 267 KARLSSON Albin, Nerikes Kils SK

 333 USOV Mark, Söderhamns UIF
 411 GJÖRLING Lukas, Ängby SK

 332 LUNDQVIST Simon, Söderhamns UIF
 394 LARSSON Lee, Västers BTK

 004 GEVERS Per, Aile Francophone TT BEL
 268 RANSGART Fabian, Norrtulls SK

 413 BRUNZELL Kevin, Ängby SK

 090 ALESTEDT Peter, Eslövs AI BTK
 241 HABSCHEID Sam, Luxembourg

 164 MORADABBASI FOULADI Peiman, Hapar
 390 LEHTLAAN Pert Marten, Viimsi PINX EST

 176 HEDBLAD Sigge, IFK Täby BTK
 336 KHAI LAM Noah, Söderhamns UIF

 410 SJÖVOLD Alve, Ängby SK
 124 FÄRDIG Elias, Gefle PK

 386 JOHANSSON Marcus, Vetlanda BTK
 321 BERGMAN William, Stratos Enköping B

 334 LIDEN Helmer, Söderhamns UIF

 388 VUHKA Ilmar, Viimsi PINX EST
 059 DURAKOVIC Neo, BTK Safir

 343 BRODD Viktor, Söderhamns UIF

 252 SJÖLANDER Erik, Mariedals IK
 113 FARNES Michael, Fornebu BTK NOR

 414 EDWARDSSON Isak, Ängby SK
 375 DOCHERTY Harri, WAL

 227 CLOU Alban, Ligue Occitanie FRA
 338 WALKER Kieran, Söderhamns UIF

 144 DAHLSTRÖM Noa, Halmstad BTK
 093 JOBS Hugo, Eslövs AI BTK

 343 BRODD V

 343 BRODD V

 336 KHAI LAM N

 343 BRODD V

 090 ALESTEDT P

 090 ALESTEDT P

 111 FRANSSON KLE

7, 8, 6

11, 9, 5

5, 6, 5

9, 6, 3

-5, 7, 6, 9

-8, 6, -2, 9, 8

3, 8, 6
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Mens Singles Elite  -  Slutspel 2(2)

 053 ARVIDSSON E

 122 WILKE F

 342 ERIKSSON A

 200 BRATTVANG K A

 272 HAGLUND E

 416 GJÖRLING E

 110 VETVIK F

 189 LARSSON V

 239 ELSEN L

 146 FRÖSETH M

 053 ARVIDSSON E

 092 SJÖGREN E

 092 SJÖGREN E
9, -9, 1, 8

10, 6, 5

6, -8, 3, -9, 8

 342 ERIKSSON A

 272 HAGLUND E

 189 LARSSON V

 146 FRÖSETH M

 363 KOEHL W

 300 KHOSHBAKHT O

 225 PAGEZE M

 412 STÅHL O

 391 VUHKA M

 395 SUNDIN I

 269 WESSHAGEN E

 095 LIDÈN ISAKSSO

 079 SINGEORZAN B 

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 342 ERIKSSON A

 146 FRÖSETH M

 363 KOEHL W

 225 PAGEZE M

 395 SUNDIN I

 269 WESSHAGEN E

 079 SINGEORZAN B 

4, 4, 4

8, 12, 8

9, -12, 9, 8

9, -7, 6, 6

1, -5, 7, 8

8, 5, 5

-9, 6, 7, -8, 8

9, 6, 8

9, 7, -6, 5

9, -7, -10, 9, 3

-8, 6, 13, 6

7, 9, 7

9, -5, -11, 8, 9

9, 4, 4

8, 6, -9, -9, 12

4, -9, 9, 1

-4, 10, 12, -8, 6

8, 3, 6

7, 4, 8

3, 2, -10, 4

3, 3, 5

 023 PIWOWAR J

 237 SCHOLTES T

 095 LIDÈN ISAKSSO

 339 LARSSON D

 079 SINGEORZAN B 

 387 LILJEGREN S

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALL

 041 HALVORSEN M

 363 KOEHL W

 229 FIGUIERE-FABR

 300 KHOSHBAKHT O

 335 TABBAKH O

 225 PAGEZE M

 242 THEISEN M

 412 STÅHL O

 391 VUHKA M

 127 KINGHAM I

 114 MORTENSEN P

 395 SUNDIN I

 269 WESSHAGEN E

 209 SKOBE A

 092 SJÖGREN E
8, 11, 6

 079 SINGEORZAN Bogdan Cosmin, DT Praizer
 387 LILJEGREN Simon, Vetlanda BTK

 178 GRAWSIÖ WALLIN Adam, IFK Täby BTK

 114 MORTENSEN Petter, Fornebu BTK NOR

 395 SUNDIN Isak, Västers BTK
 269 WESSHAGEN Edward, Norrtulls SK

 023 PIWOWAR Jakub, Archway Aca ENG
 237 SCHOLTES Tom, Luxembourg

 095 LIDÈN ISAKSSON Hannes, Eslövs AI BTK
 339 LARSSON Dennis, Söderhamns UIF

 242 THEISEN Max, Luxembourg

 412 STÅHL Olle, Ängby SK
 391 VUHKA Maksim, Viimsi PINX EST

 127 KINGHAM Isaac, Grantham Academy ENG

 092 SJÖGREN Elias, Eslövs AI BTK
 041 HALVORSEN Mathias, B-72 NOR

 363 KOEHL William, TT Haguenau-Wissembou
 229 FIGUIERE-FABRE Quentin, Ligue Occitani

 300 KHOSHBAKHT Omid, Spårvägens BTK
 335 TABBAKH Obada, Söderhamns UIF

 225 PAGEZE Mateo, Ligue Occitanie FRA

 122 WILKE Fredric, Fusion TTC ENG
 016 FLY-KRISTENSEN Lasse, Amager BTK D
 209 SKOBE Adam, Kristinehamns BTF

 342 ERIKSSON Anders, Söderhamns UIF

 200 BRATTVANG Kim Alexander, Jevnaker BT
 272 HAGLUND Emil, Norrtulls SK

 416 GJÖRLING Emil, Ängby SK
 110 VETVIK Finn, Fornebu BTK NOR

 189 LARSSON Vidar, IK Sirius BTK
 239 ELSEN Luca, Luxembourg

 146 FRÖSETH Martin, Halmstad BTK
 053 ARVIDSSON Edvin, BTK Frej

 342 ERIKSSON A

 342 ERIKSSON A

 363 KOEHL W

 342 ERIKSSON A

 395 SUNDIN I

 269 WESSHAGEN E

 269 WESSHAGEN E

13, -8, -10, 7, 5

-8, -6, 9, 10, 9

7, 1, 7

6, -10, 4, 5

4, 9, -10, 10

11, 1, -4, 8

5, 9, 8
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